
 



 

 

 
 Айнуллина 

Гузель 

Джиганшевна 

Транспортная 

полиция 

СП ДТДиМ 

каб.№207 
1А 

15.40-16.20 

1В 

16.30-17.10 

  00    

ГБПОУ 

«СПК», каб.37 
   1Г 

15.40-16.20 

1Б 

16.30-17.10 

1Д 

17.20-18. 

   

1.  Крылова 

Людмила 

Петровна 

Музей Боевой 

Славы 

«Необъявленные 

воины» 

СП ДТДиМ 

каб.№206 

 1Б 

15.40-16.20 

16.30-17.10 

17.30-18.40 

 

     

ГБОУ СОШ 

№30 (каб.№15) 

  1А 

9.50-10.30 

10.40-11.20 

11.30-12.10 

    

2.  Акимова 

Ольга 

Васильевна 

Волонтеры в 

погонах 

СП ДТДиМ 

каб.№205 

 1А 

17.00-17.40 

17.50-18.30 

18.40-19.20 

 1Б 

17.00-17.40 

17.50-18.30 

18.40-19.20 

   

3.  Нуждин 

Григорий 

Геннадьевич 

Кадеты-3 ГБОУ СОШ 

№3, каб.32 
1А3 

15.20-16.00 

1Б3 

16.10-16.50 

1В3 

17.00-17.40 

 1А3 

15.20-16.00 

1Б3 

16.10-16.50 

1В3 

17.00-17.40 

 1А3 

15.20-16.00 

1Б3 

16.10-16.50 

1В3 

17.00-17.40 

  

4.  Григорьев 

Александр 

Владимирович 

Кадеты ГБПОУ 

«СПК», каб.40 
1А 

17.00-17.40 

1Б 

17.50-18.30 

1В 

18.40-19.20 

 1А 

17.00-17.40 

1Б 

17.50-18.30 

1В 

18.40-19.20 

 1А 

17.00-17.40 

1Б 

17.50-18.30 

1В 

18.40-19.20 

  

5.  Измайлов 

Алексей 

Викторович 

Кадеты-2 ГБОУ СОШ 

№14, каб.17 

 

 1Б2 

14.00-14.40 

14.50-15.30 

1В2 

15.40-16.20 

 

1А2 

12.20-13.00 

13.10-13.50 

 

1А2 

13.10-13.50 

1В2 

14.00-14.40 

14.40-15.30 

1Б2 

   



15.40-16.20 

6.  Курилов Борис 

Владимирович 

Кадеты-4 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Авиация 

ГБОУ СОШ 

№12, каб.32 

 1А4 

15.30-16.10 

16.20-17.00 

1Б4 

17.10-17.50 

1Б4 

15.30-16.10 

16.20-17.00 

1В4 

17.10-17.50 

1В4 

15.30-16.10 

16.20-17.00 

1А4 

17.10-17.50 

   

СП ДТДиМ 

Каб.№204 

 

1А 

14.00-14.40 

14.50-15.30 

1Б 

15.40-16.20 

16.30-17.10 

1В 

17.20-18.00 

 

   1В 

14.00-14.40 

14.50-15.30 

1А 

15.40-16.20 

1Б 

16.30-17.10 

  

7.  Павлинская 

Ольга 

Анатольевна 

Кадеты-5 СП ДТДиМ  

плац 

     1Б 

14.00-14.40 

14.50-15.30 

1А 

15.40-16.20 

 

ГБПОУ 

«СПК», каб.37 
   1А 

14.00-14.40 

14.50-15.30 

1Б 

15.40-16.20 

 

   

8.  Белова Алена 

Андреевна 

Защитник ГБОУ СОШ 

№12, каб.32 
1А2 

15.30-16.10 

16.20-17.00 

1Б2 

17.10-17.50 

 1Б2 

15.30-16.10 

16.20-17.00 

1А2 

17.10-17.50 

    

9.  Хурсюк 

Сергей 

Анатольевич 

Защитник ГБОУ СОШ 

№19, тир 
1А 

13.20-.14.00 

1В 

14.10-14.50 

 

1А 

13.20-.14.00 

 

1Б 

14.10-14.50 

15.00-15.40 

1В 

14.10-14.50 

15.00-15.40 

 

1А 

12.20-.13.00 

1Б 

14.10-14.50 

 

 

  

 


